
DATE SCHOOL
HOME/ 

AWAY

GAME 

TIME
BUS LOCATION

Sat. Aug. 21 Seton Lasalle(S) Home 10:00am HS

Fri. Aug. 27 Jeannette Home 7:00 HS

Fri.Sept. 3 Serra Away 7:00 4:30 HS

Fri. Sept. 10 Steel Valley Away 7:00 4:00 William Campbell Field

Fri. Sept. 17 Burrell* Away 7:00 3:30 HS

Fri. Sept. 24 North Catholic* Away 7:00 3:30 Mars Stadium 

Fri. Oct. 1 Deer Lakes* *** Home 7:00 HS

Fri. Oct. 8 Freeport* Away 7:00 3:30 HS

Fri. Oct. 15 Derry* Home 7:00 HS

Fri. Oct. 22 Valley* Away 7:00 3:30 HS

Fri. Oct. 29 Brownsville ** Home 7:00 HS

(S) - Scrimmage

*** - Homecoming

** - Senior Night

canceled 

rescheduled 

All home games played at East Allegheny High School

* - WPIAL AAA

2021 EAST ALLEGHENY VARSITY FOOTBALL


